Features
• Small signal bandwidth – 10 MHz
• Output drive capability – 600W, 10 VRMS
• Input noise voltage – 5 nV/
• DC voltage gain – 50,000
• AC voltage gain – 2200 at 10 KHz
• Power bandwidth – 140 KHz

Ordering Information
Note:
1. /883B suffix denotes MIL-STD-883, Par. 1.2.1 compliant device.
Product Number Temperature Range Screening Package
RC5532D/RC5532AD 0°C to +70°C Commercial 8 Pin Ceramic DIP
RC5532N/RC5532AN 0°C to +70°C Commercial 8 Pin Plastic DIP
RM5532D/RM5532AD -55°C to +125°C Commercial 8 Pin Ceramic DIP
RM5532D/883B -55°C to +125°C Military 8 Pin Ceramic DIP
RM5532AD/883B -55°C to +125°C Military 8 Pin Ceramic DIP
RM5532T/RM5532AT -55°C to +125°C Commercial 8 Pin TO-99 Metal Can
RM5532T/883B -55°C to +125°C Military 8 Pin TO-99 Metal Can
RM5532AT/883B -55°C to +125°C Military 8 Pin TO-99 Metal Can
This datasheet has been downloaded from:
Datasheets for electronic components.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?